

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention

e-ISSN: 2319 – 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 – 7714

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "A twisting saga, a strange uncontrollable burning passion, an electric pulse, head over heels, he says he loves her perfect imperfections, will always love her, the only woman he wants as wife, the only mum, he promises as marital duty even after they are married together, to continue to write her love messages, love letters throughout the day, be gentle, kind words, never to harm her, to maintain the flame of their love. She says he is the love of her life, her King, she cannot stop thinking about him, a dragon inside her. An overview of Errors couples must avoid, a visage before wedding, romance, beautiful words, another visage after wedding no more love words, only violence, the importance of love communication within a mature couple and their baby love Oonagh Amber" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Yudhistir S.M.F. Jugessur

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: May

Vol No.: 13

Issue No.: 05



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35

UGC Approval Serial Number: 4098 & UGC Journal Number: 47449